  Listing Constructional Data Report (CDR)
Report Number 17081033HKG-001 Original Issued: 11-Oct-2017 Revised: 22-Jul-2022
Standard(s)
Applicant Manufacturer
Address Address
Country Country
Contact Contact
Phone Phone

D234-XX-XXXX
D234-XX-XXXX-XX
Model
Similarity
Ratings
The number 70, 80 or 90 (represents as XX) denotes the color render index.
The four numbers (represents as XXXX) denotes the CCT of LED.
The last two characters (represents as XX) denotes the outlook color.
Ceiling 22 0.11 D126*H16
Mounting Number of LED
Weight
(KG)
Overall
dimension(mm)
100-277Vac, 60Hz
CN301L-40W-XXX-XX-XX: 40W
CN302L-70W-XXX-XX-XX: 70W
BL201L-35W-XXX-XX-XX-XXX: 35W
WP701L-15W-XXX-XX-XXX: 15W
WP702L-30W-XXX-XX-XXX: 30W
120-277Vac, 60Hz
CN301D-45W-XXX-XX-XX: 45W
WP301D-45W-XXX-XX-XXXX:45W
WP302D-60W-XXX-XX-XXXX:60W
WP303D-80W-XXX-XX-XXXX:80W
WP402-26W-XXX-XX-XX:26W
CN302D-70W-XXX-XX-XX:70W
WP401-13W-XXX-XX-XX:13W
WP403-18W-XXX-XX-XX:18W
WP501D-45W-XXX-XX-XXXX:45W
WP502D-60W-XXX-XX-XXXX:60W
WP503D-80W-XXX-XX-XXXX:80W
WP504D-100W-XXX-XX-XXXX:100W
WP505D-120W-XXX-XX-XXXX:120W
WP506D-150W-XXX-XX-XXXX:150W
BL201D-35W-XXX-XX-XX-XXX: 35W
BL202D-70W-XXX-XX-XX-XXX: 70W
BL211D-35W-XXX-XX-XX-***: 35W
BL212D-70W-XXX-XX-XX-***: 70W
WP703D-50W-XXX-XX-XXX: 50W
WP704D-70W-XXX-XX-XXX: 70W
UF101D-50W-XXX-XX-XX: 50W
UF102D-100W-XXX-XX-XX: 100W
UF103D-150W-XXX-XX-XX: 150W
UF104D-200W-XXX-XX-XX: 200W
UF105D-250W-XXX-XX-XX: 250W
UF106D-300W-XXX-XX-XX: 300W
864 6.12 Φ450*H60mm
Weight
(KG)
Overall